+ —

NPSL - MIDWEST REGION'S
EAST CONFERENCE

I

Pittsburgh Hotspurs v Erie Commodores FC
Saturday, 5/25/2019 - 7:00 PM - Edinboro, PA
f S—

Pittsburgh Hotspurs v Cleveland SC
Friday, 6/7/2019 - 7:00 PM - Pittsburgh, PA
§ s—

Rochester Lancers v Pittsburgh Hotspurs
Sunday, 6/9/2019 - 5:00 PM - Rochester, NY
—_—

FC Buffalo v Pittsburgh Hotspurs
Friday, 6/14/2019 - 5:00 PM - Buffalo, NY
—_——

Pittsburgh Hotspurs v Rochester Lancers
Sunday, 6/16/2019 - Time TBD - Pittsburgh, PA
—_—_———

Erie Commodores FC v Pittshurgh Hotspurs
Friday, 6/21/2019 - 7:00 PM - Erie, PA
a——

Pittsburgh Hotspurs v FC Buffalo
Sunday, 6/23/2019 - Time TBD - Pittsburgh, PA

a—_—

Pittsburgh Hotspurs v Syracuse FC
Sunday, 6/30/2019 - 2:00 PM - Pittsburgh, PA
a——

Cleveland SC v Pittsburgh Hotspurs
Friday, 7/5/2019 - 7:30 PM - Cleveland, OH
——

Syracuse FC v Pittsburgh Hotspurs
Saturday, 7/13/2019 - 7:00 PM - Syracuse, NY
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PITTSBURGH
HOTSPURS

RWRY GAMES:

Transportation and
accommodations (as
necessary) will be

provided.



